  DMR35-ACV Series
AC Voltmeter
DMR35-ACV.A01.D04   Page 1 of 11
FEATURES
 Full-scale measurement of AC voltage
 Highly visible 3-1/2 digit LED display with adjustable
intensity

DMR35-ACV.A01.D04   Page 2 of 11
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DMR35-ACV1-AC1-R AC Voltmeter, 0-5 to 0-50 VAC ranges, 100-264 VAC powered, red display
DMR35-ACV2-AC1-R AC Voltmeter, 0-50 to 0-300 VAC ranges, 100-264 VAC powered, red display
SIMPLIFIED BLOCK DIAGRAM
Rear Panel View:
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
  DMR35-ACV Series
AC Voltmeter
DMR35-ACV.A01.D04   Page 3 of 11
 SPECIFICATIONS:
Measurement Performance Min Typ. Max Units
Measurement Ranges
       DMR35-ACV1 0-5, 0-10, 0-15, 0-25  VAC
       DMR35-ACV2 0-50, 0-150, 0-250, 0-300   VAC
Accuracy (25 °C)
60 Hz sinusoidal input 1 % Reading +4 counts
Measurement Modes Mean Reading (Average) and True RMS, DIP Switch selectable
Measurement Frequency Range 1 20  120 Hz